SIDING + ACCESSORIES  |  WINDOWS + DOORS  |  STONE VENEER  |  TRIM + MOULDINGS  |  FENCE + RAILING
We reserve the right to alter, modify or delete items from time to time without
notice. Due to printing limitations, colors may not be exactly as shown. Contact
your distributor or sales representative for actual product and color samples.
ALL PRODUCTS MADE IN THE U.S.A.
© 2023 Mastic Home Exteriors, Inc., part of Cornerstone Building Brands, Inc.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. © 2023 The Sherwin-Williams Company.
7601094161101/RevD/MS/CG/1023

maintenance, weather-
resistant materials
ORDER GUIDE
•	Measure the width of the
window to determine the
appropriate item to order
(36", 40" or 44")
•	Order one endcap if you need
to create a narrower mantel
system
•	Order one keystone to create
a wider mantel system
WINDOW MANTEL
WINDOW MANTEL WITH DENTIL TRIM
120" MANTEL SYSTEM
60" DENTIL STRIP
KEYSTONE FOR
WINDOW MANTEL
KEYSTONE FOR 120"
MANTEL SYSTEM
ENDCAP FOR
WINDOW
MANTEL
SIDING ENDCAPS
120" MANTEL
SYSTEM
BRICK ENDCAPS
120" MANTEL
SYSTEM
PAINTABLE,
WEATHERABLE
EXTERIOR FINISH
Low-gloss white finish
with a paintable surface.
MADE FROM HIGH-
PERFORMANCE
POLYMERS
The look of traditional
wood — minus the
costly upkeep.
PAINTABLE
WHITE
15
CLASSIC COLORS LIGHT COLORS
PEBBLESTONE
CLAY
L3.5 L5 .75
WICKER
L3.5 .75
DESERT SAND
L3.5 L5 .75
WHITE
ALL
CAMEO
L3.5 L5 .75
WINDOW + DOOR CASINGS
Designed as the ideal finishing touch to any siding, these sleek window and door casings add the look of wood without the costly upkeep —
the perfect complement to any siding project.
5" LINEAL CORNER STARTER
+ INSERT
2-1/2" WIDE WINDOW
CASING TRIM — 1-1/4"
NEW CONSTRUCTION
STARTER LINEAL
3-1/2" LINEAL2-1/2" WIDE WINDOW
CASING TRIM — 3/4"
MADE FROM HIGH-PERFORMANCE VINYL
The look of traditional wood — minus the costly upkeep.
L3.5 	3-1/2" LINEAL
L5 	5" LINEAL
N 	NEW CONSTRUCTION STARTER LINEAL
C 	CORNER STARTER + INSERT
.75 	2-1/2" WIDE WINDOW CASING TRIM 3/4"